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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BRA BALDI Valentina SP SSJE 2003 R F 1.3 BRA00000000 yes

BRASIL Sofia SP CAP 2006 F 1.9999 BRA00000000 yes

BRECHERET Carolina SP CAP 2004 F 1.4 BRA00000000 yes

DI RIENZO Ketlin SP SSJE 2003 L F 1.5 BRA00000000 Non

FERRER Carolina SSJE 2003 F 1.6 BRA00000000 yes

FRIAS Stella ECP 2005 R F 1.11 BRA00000000 yes

LIMA Sofia SP ECP 2004 F 1.9999 BRA00000000 yes

MAGINI Gabriela CMSP 2005 L F 1.10 BRA00000000 yes

MENCK Laura SP ECP 2005 F 1.9999 BRA00000000 Non

MURRAY Maria Luiza SP CAP 2004 R F 1.2 BRA00000000 yes

QUADROS Isadora RS GNU 2006 F 1.9999 BRA00000000 yes

QUEIROZ Isis SSJE 2006 F 1.9999 yes

RODRIGUES Maria Fernanda SP SSJE 2003 R F 1.9999 BRA00000000 yes

ROMANO Isabel SP ECP 2005 F 1.12 BRA00000000 yes

SETUBAL Isadora SP ECP 2004 F 1.7 BRA00000000 yes

UNGARO Gabriela ECP 2005 R F 1.9 BRA00000000 yes

VIANNA Gabriela SP ECP 2004 F 1.1 BRA00000000 yes

  17 Participants (15 present)
 

1 Nations, 17 Participants (15 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 BRA VIANNA Gabriela SP ECP F yes

2. 1 002 BRA MURRAY Maria Luiza SP CAP F yes

3. 1 003 BRA BALDI Valentina SP SSJE F yes

4. 1 004 BRA BRECHERET Carolina SP CAP F yes

5. 1 005 BRA DI RIENZO Ketlin SP SSJE F Non

6. 1 006 BRA FERRER Carolina SSJE F yes

7. 1 007 BRA SETUBAL Isadora SP ECP F yes

8. 1 009 BRA UNGARO Gabriela ECP F yes

9. 1 010 BRA MAGINI Gabriela CMSP F yes

10. 1 011 BRA FRIAS Stella ECP F yes

11. 1 012 BRA ROMANO Isabel SP ECP F yes

T 9 000 BRA QUEIROZ Isis SSJE F yes

T 9 000 BRA BRASIL Sofia SP CAP F yes

T 9 000 BRA QUADROS Isadora RS GNU F yes

T 9 000 BRA RODRIGUES Maria Fernanda SP SSJE F yes

T 9 000 BRA MENCK Laura SP ECP F Non

T 9 000 BRA LIMA Sofia SP ECP F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Presidente do DT: Eduardo Romão Gomes
Membro do DT: Arno Schneider

Assistente do DT: Rodrigo Fontes Rodrigues de Sousa
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Format

Participants 15 Participants

1 First round
21.03. 15:34

15 Participants
3 Pools 5 Pool size

16 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
-6.67% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
21.03. 15:34

Table of 16

16 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

FINARDI Luciano, BRA RS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
QUADROS Isadora BRA GNU 1 D0 V5 V5 D4 2 14 17 0.500 -3 2.
VIANNA Gabriela BRA ECP 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 4 1.000 16 1.
SETUBAL Isadora BRA ECP 3 D4 D2 D4 V5 1 15 19 0.250 -4 4.
UNGARO Gabriela BRA ECP 4 D3 D1 V5 V5 2 14 17 0.500 -3 2.
BRASIL Sofia BRA CAP 5 V5 D1 D4 D3 1 13 19 0.250 -6 5.

Pool 2 | Piste

BINDI Ana, BRA BTC

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
QUEIROZ Isis BRA SSJE 1 D2 D0 D1 D3 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.
LIMA Sofia BRA ECP 2 V5 D3 D1 D2 1 11 17 0.250 -6 4.
MURRAY Maria Luiza BRA CAP 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
FERRER Carolina BRA SSJE 4 V5 V5 D3 D1 2 14 12 0.500 2 3.
MAGINI Gabriela BRA CMSP 5 V5 V5 D2 V5 3 17 11 0.750 6 2.

Pool 3 | Piste

BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio, BRA RS GNU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BRECHERET Carolina BRA CAP 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
BALDI Valentina BRA SSJE 2 D2 V5 V5 V5 3 17 9 0.750 8 2.
ROMANO Isabel BRA ECP 3 D1 D2 V5 D1 1 9 15 0.250 -6 4.
RODRIGUES Maria Fernanda BRA SSJE 4 D2 D2 D0 D1 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.
FRIAS Stella BRA ECP 5 D1 D0 V5 V5 2 11 12 0.500 -1 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA VIANNA Gabriela ECP 4 4 20 4 1.000 16 Q

2 BRA BRECHERET Carolina CAP 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 Q

3 BRA MURRAY Maria Luiza CAP 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

4 BRA BALDI Valentina SSJE 3 4 17 9 0.750 8 Q

5 BRA MAGINI Gabriela CMSP 3 4 17 11 0.750 6 Q

6 BRA FERRER Carolina SSJE 2 4 14 12 0.500 2 Q

7 BRA FRIAS Stella ECP 2 4 11 12 0.500 -1 Q

8 BRA UNGARO Gabriela ECP 2 4 14 17 0.500 -3 Q

8 BRA QUADROS Isadora GNU 2 4 14 17 0.500 -3 Q

10 BRA SETUBAL Isadora ECP 1 4 15 19 0.250 -4 Q

11 BRA BRASIL Sofia CAP 1 4 13 19 0.250 -6 Q

12 BRA LIMA Sofia ECP 1 4 11 17 0.250 -6 Q

13 BRA ROMANO Isabel ECP 1 4 9 15 0.250 -6 Q

14 BRA QUEIROZ Isis SSJE 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14 Q

15 BRA RODRIGUES Maria Fernanda SSJE 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA VIANNA Gabriela SP ECP 4 4 20 4 1.000 16

2 BRA BRECHERET Carolina SP CAP 4 4 20 6 1.000 14

3 BRA MURRAY Maria Luiza SP CAP 4 4 20 8 1.000 12

4 BRA BALDI Valentina SP SSJE 3 4 17 9 0.750 8

5 BRA MAGINI Gabriela CMSP 3 4 17 11 0.750 6

6 BRA FERRER Carolina SSJE 2 4 14 12 0.500 2

7 BRA FRIAS Stella ECP 2 4 11 12 0.500 -1

8 BRA UNGARO Gabriela ECP 2 4 14 17 0.500 -3

9 BRA QUADROS Isadora RS GNU 2 4 14 17 0.500 -3 T8

10 BRA SETUBAL Isadora SP ECP 1 4 15 19 0.250 -4

11 BRA BRASIL Sofia SP CAP 1 4 13 19 0.250 -6

12 BRA LIMA Sofia SP ECP 1 4 11 17 0.250 -6

13 BRA ROMANO Isabel SP ECP 1 4 9 15 0.250 -6

14 BRA QUEIROZ Isis SSJE 0 4 6 20 0.000 -14

15 BRA RODRIGUES Maria Fernanda SP SSJE 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste

1
VIANNA Gabriela
SP ECP

BRA

16 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

9
QUADROS Isadora
RS GNU

BRA D 1

8
UNGARO Gabriela
ECP

BRA V 15

 

  Piste

5
MAGINI Gabriela
CMSP

BRA V 15

12
LIMA Sofia
SP ECP

BRA D 3

 

  Piste

13
ROMANO Isabel
SP ECP

BRA D 6

4
BALDI Valentina
SP SSJE

BRA V 15

 

  Piste

3
MURRAY Maria Luiza
SP CAP

BRA V 15

14
QUEIROZ Isis
SSJE

BRA D 1

 

  Piste

11
BRASIL Sofia
SP CAP

BRA D 8

6
FERRER Carolina
SSJE

BRA V 15

 

  Piste

7
FRIAS Stella
ECP

BRA V 15

10
SETUBAL Isadora
SP ECP

BRA D 9

 

  Piste

15
RODRIGUES Maria Fernanda
SP SSJE

BRA D 5

2
BRECHERET Carolina
SP CAP

BRA V 15

 

Piste

VIANNA Gabriela
SP ECP

BRA V 15

UNGARO Gabriela
ECP

BRA D 3

Piste

MAGINI Gabriela
CMSP

BRA D 4

BALDI Valentina
SP SSJE

BRA V 15

Piste

MURRAY Maria Luiza
SP CAP

BRA V 15

FERRER Carolina
SSJE

BRA D 4

Piste

FRIAS Stella
ECP

BRA D 7

BRECHERET Carolina
SP CAP

BRA V 15

Piste

VIANNA Gabriela
SP ECP

BRA V 15

BALDI Valentina
SP SSJE

BRA D 9

Piste

MURRAY Maria Luiza
SP CAP

BRA D 10

BRECHERET Carolina
SP CAP

BRA V 15

Piste

VIANNA Gabriela
SP ECP

BRA V 15

BRECHERET Carolina
SP CAP

BRA D 11
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 BRA VIANNA Gabriela SP ECP 2004

2 BRA BRECHERET Carolina SP CAP 2004

3 BRA MURRAY Maria Luiza SP CAP 2004

3 BRA BALDI Valentina SP SSJE 2003

Table of 8

5 BRA MAGINI Gabriela CMSP 2005

6 BRA FERRER Carolina SSJE 2003

7 BRA FRIAS Stella ECP 2005

8 BRA UNGARO Gabriela ECP 2005

Table of 16

9 BRA QUADROS Isadora RS GNU 2006

10 BRA SETUBAL Isadora SP ECP 2004

11 BRA BRASIL Sofia SP CAP 2006

12 BRA LIMA Sofia SP ECP 2004

13 BRA ROMANO Isabel SP ECP 2005

14 BRA QUEIROZ Isis SSJE 2006

15 BRA RODRIGUES Maria Fernanda SP SSJE 2003
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BRA BINDI Ana 1 1 0 0

BINDI Ricardo 0 0 0

ALVES Tabea 0 0 0

B B B FINARDI Luciano 1 1 0 0

B B BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio 1 1 0 0

TOLDO Ana 0 0 0

BERGAMO Enzo 0 0 0

FORMAN Joao 0 0 0

B B B MELIAN FERNANDEZ Abel Francisco 0 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist

Foil female Individuel Minimes

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA VIANNA Gabriela SP ECP 2004

Silver BRA BRECHERET Carolina SP CAP 2004

Bronze BRA MURRAY Maria Luiza SP CAP 2004

Bronze BRA BALDI Valentina SP SSJE 2003

Foil male Individuel Minimes

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP 2003

Silver BRA MORAIS Paulo SP ECP 2003

Bronze BRA PISSATO Pedro SP CAP 2003

Bronze BRA MION Lorenzo SP ECP 2004

Epee female Individuel Minimes

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA AMARAL Clara BTC 2004

Silver BRA VIANNA Gabriela SP ECP 2004

Bronze BRA VIZEU Victoria SP CAP 2004

Bronze BRA CHECHELISKI Carolina CMIL 2005

Epee male Individuel Minimes

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA MORAIS Paulo SP ECP 2003

Silver BRA PETRICH Pedro PR AMK 2003

Bronze BRA JORGE Estevan PEPT 2003

Bronze BRA BARBI Matheus CMSP 2004

Sabre female Individuel Minimes

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA CHIERIGHINI Pietra SP CAP 2003

Silver BRA BRECHERET Carolina SP CAP 2004

Bronze BRA CHEN Isabela SP ECP 2005

Bronze BRA MORSCH Ana SOGIPA 2003

Sabre male Individuel Minimes

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP 2003

Silver BRA LEE Rafael APE 2003

Bronze BRA SALIBA Renato SP CAP 2004

Bronze BRA BECKER Matheus SP ECP 2004


